
Café Muse: Poets Laurel Blossom and Grace Cavalieri—Mon., Nov. 2, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Chinese Art Exhibit: Works by members of the CCACC 
Art Club of Ink Painting & Calligraphy—Exhibit runs from Nov. 2 to Dec. 5

Art Reception Sun., Nov. 8, from 11:30 to 1:30

Suburban Health Lecture: "Stroke Awareness"—Wed., Nov. 4, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Nov. 23, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—I'll See You in My Dreams—Nov. 5, at 7 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Mon., Nov. 9, at 7:30 p.m.

Town Hall Meeting with MD Comptroller Peter Franchot—Mon., Nov. 23, at 7:30 p.m.

----------------OTHER EVENTS----------------

The Village Book Club—Tues., Nov., 17, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)
Book selection, The Devil in the White City

Veterans Day Holiday: Center Open—Wed., Nov. 11, from 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on a weekend schedule.

Food donations accepted at the Village Center for Manna Food Center during Nov. 
and most of Dec. (Please no glass containers, and please check expiration dates) 

'Holiday Affair' featuring handcrafted items—Artist's Reception Fri., Nov., 6, 
from 5:30 to 8 p.m.; Artisan Fair Sat., Nov. 7, from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Vision Support Group: "The ABCs of Cataract Surgery with Dr. Howard Weiss
Thurs., Nov.19, at 12:30 p.m.  Registration required.

Thanksgiving Day—Thurs., Nov. 26—Center Closed—No shuttle bus service
Center Open— Fri., Nov. 27, 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Bus on regular weekday schedule

Program Advisory Committee Meeting—Wed., Nov. 4, at 5:30 p.m.

Children's Book Event with local author Jane Stein at the Artisan Fair 
Sat., Nov. 7, from 11 a.m. to noon

Movie—Mr. Holmes—Thurs., Nov. 19, at 7 p.m.

Book Signing with Jay McCrensky: Understanding Evil and Ethics through Kabbalah
Thurs., Nov. 12, at 7;30 p.m.

GEICO/Goodwill E-cycling and Donation Drive—Sat., Nov. 7, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Location: Parking lot at 5260 Western Ave., in Chevy Chase. Details in Village Newsletter.


